—
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | PermitNe: tpsue DatP RV IS S U
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-0375 112 CO01pO0!1
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: APH 2 ?ofgg_: 4
30 Baxter Blvd City Of Portland 389 Congress St
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: | | Phone “____]
CITY OF AQR™ 'ND
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: ‘ Zong:
Tents %@
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: | Cost of Work: CEO District: |
Payson Park recreational area Recreational area, Tent for the l $30.00 1 ]
Cystic Fibrosis Event FIRE DEPT: % j INSPECTION: /«;14"
. . Cgf. p,rovc Use Group M Type: /’(
%A{—\ ’Y\k‘) L’_/ [] Denied
sy B Ze*S

Proposed Project Description:

Tent for the Cystic Fibrosis Event

Signature

et

Sigr%_-\
ature: P

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) ;

Permit Taken By:
dmartin

1. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,

septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

permit and stop all work..

Action: [] Approved [T] Approved w/Conditions [] DeNed
Signature: Date:
Date Applied For: Zoning Approval
04/12/2005
Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation
[ Shoreland [ ] Variance [ ] Not in District or Landmark
(] Wetland [] Miscellaneous "] Does Not Require Review
[ ] Flood Zane [} Conditional Use [ ] Requires Review
(] Subdivision [ Interpretation 1 Approved
[ ] sitePlan (] Approved ] Approved w/Conditions
Maj [ ] Minor ] [ ] Denied (] Denied
d A
Jate: 4—“2/ OS date: Date

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-0375 | 04/12/2005 112 C001001
.ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
30 Baxter Blvd City Of Portland 389 Congress St
3usiness Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
~essee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:
Tents
'roposed Use: Proposed Project Description:
Recreational area, Tent for the Cystic Fibrosis Event Tent for the Cystic Fibrosis Event
Dept: Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal App?d{/al Date: 04/12/2005
Note: Ok to Issue: W
Dei)t? Builidﬁi  Status: Appraved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date:  04/27/2005
Note: Ok to Issue:

" 1) This permit DOES NOT authorize any construction activities. The tent must be removed at the end of the event.

Dept: Fire Status: Approved Reviewer: Deputy Chief Shutts  Approval Date:  04/21/2005
Note: OK to Issue:




Z 'apvd §:ON NQILVDINOWWOR 6€:21 (Fniy 80 . 5€ HJIVY

wilr

Submit Application to Room 315, Portland City Hull, 389 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04101
207-874-8703; fax 207-874-8716. Please allow 10 Business Days for processing.

Tent Permit Application

If you or the property owner OWeS real estate or personal property taxes or User charges On any property within
the Clity, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted,

Location/Address of Construction: waw P(Lfk_ %O - @2, M E)l V&.

.Date of Tent setup: Date of Tent breakdown:
M 2| 2005 a2, 2005
lax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: *\'a ﬁhm\e o
hart# Block# Lot# . o CinTny y\, v wt
ip2 (. ool GHu ot Ivtland ¢ £
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Appllcant name, address &
telephone: (02, 59% $14 Fee: $30.00
CFF, |\« Rerimeie
\Zm.’gfztﬁ,mshu@\l&oz 03

-

Certificate of Hammability
2. Letter of approval from property owner. If the City is the owner, please contact Ted Musgrave at
Parks & Recreation@ 874-8793
3. Plot Planshowing the following:
i.  Property lines

i. Parking

iii.  Existing Building locations

iv,  Tent locations, including dimensions of all tents, exits und entrances in tent.
4. Ifthe City is the property owner, Certificate of insurance listing the City as Additional Insured.
Minimum amount of coverage is $400,000.00

Whom should we contact when the permit is ready: p(‘ KDVI \DQQWD
Mailing adaress: {4 P&’]m@f&r@d ds 6+ H NaShila NH 020673

one: ABHAILK G |

We will Contact you by phone when the permitis ready. You must come in and pick up the permit arid
review the requirements before startingany work, with a Plon Rsviewer. A STOP WORK QRDER WILL BE
ISSUED AND A $100.00 FINE LEVIED IF ANY WORK STARTS BEFORE THE PERMIT IS PICKED UP.

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL 88 AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING /PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named oroperty, G INa! the Gwner of reCord Quihories he proposed work and that |
have been authorized by the owner t make this applicalion as his/her auihanzed agent. | agree to confonm to il applivable iaws of this
jurisdliction, In addition, if a perrmit for work described it this application is issued, | cerity that the Code Cificiol's autharized representative
?h% have rr;re authority o enter oli areos covered by this permit ot any recisonable hour 10 enfelCe the provisions of the codes appiicable
¢ this perm

signature of apphcnnM__ Rizwan Hml Date: ‘(/-Z/@f

This is NOT a permlt. you may not commence ANY work until the permit Is issued.

et d L9218 865 £ag aNMYI9H3I M3N ON A0 HWd 62121 SBE@ZT—SZ—ddB
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CYSTIC FIBROSIS FOUNDATION
NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND CHAPTLER

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEEY

O PROM:
Portdand City Hall Allison M. D¢ Sevo
COMPANY: DAL
Portland, ME 4/25/2005
IFAX NUMBIAR: TCYUAL NG OF PAGES INGLUDIRG GOV
207.874.8716 2
PIHIONT, NUMBKRR: SLENDER'S FAX NUMBLR:
207.874.8703 603.598.8167
RE SLINTIIER'S PIHTONL NUMBIGR:
Tent Permit Application 603.598.8191
O crernr OrorR REVIEW O prrase coMMENT O prLuase REPLY O »LEASE RECYCLE

NQUES/COMMENTS:

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached is the Tent Pemmit Application for the Cystic Fibrosis Foundation event that will be
held at Payson Patk on May 21. | an mailing the $30 check for the permit today out of our
office,so you should be receiving that shortly. Please do not hesitate to contact m e with any
questions that you may have regarding our event.

114 PERIMIETER ROAD, UNITS G & H < NASTIUA, NEW HAMDPSITIRE 03063

L2918 8&S £099 ANYION3 M3ANM OW d430 Wd 62121 SBBZ-SZ—ddY



B4-06-2085 B2: 46PM FROM TO 8748716 P.B2

: YO 7 Tty of FPerttand , 389 Cerngress 3/,
W lﬁ Forttand . 777 é. o400/ \7/927‘ L spéc-/zb;y

Tent Permit Application Services

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, paymentarrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: ZAYSON FARK . 30- 62 BAXTER BLVD |

Date of Tent setup: Date of Tent breakdown: ,
Sat. May 24 J00S Ser. Mry 2 005
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Oowner: Telephone:
/12. C ool | €7T° Prut- §7932
Lessee/Buyer's Name (f Applicable) Applicant name, address &
‘ telephone: CF Fou. > 7N Fee: 3,38‘60
-— R/ 1 ETER -
H ANt 0306 ¢ 20.
P m - 7 57" Oa'?a 5

Mme foillowing must be included as submissions:

1. Proof of FlamtRetardant
2. Leter of approval from property owner, if the City Is the owner, please contactTed Musgrave from
the Parks & Recreation @ 874-8793
3. PlotPlan showing tho following:
i. Property lines .

ii. Parking

ii. Building locations
4, Tent location. including dimensions of tent, exits and entrances intent

Who should we contact when the permit is ready:_oSet seernr Folles_ Lh: §29- 316/
Mailing address: 23 (Rrcaddyn Ln
Cembertand, M o2/

We will contact you by phone when the permitis ready. You mustcome in and pick up the pemnit and
review the requirements before starting any work. with a Plan Reviewer, A stop work order will be issued

and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permitis picked up.
PHONE: g) -
29 3le/

iF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETIONOF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT ,WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATIONIN ORDER TO APROVE TH!S PERMIT'.

1 hareby certify that | orm the Owner of record of the named propenty, or that the owner of recorg outhorizes the proposed wonk and ot |
have been authonzed by the owner 16 make this application as his/her authonzed agent. 1 agree to conform to ol applicable Iaws of this
Juredietion. In addifion. If a permit for work described In this application 8 ssued, | certity that the Code Official's cuthorized representative

shalf have the authorily to enter afl covered by this permit atf any regsonoble hour fo enforce the provisions of the codes appiicable
to this perrnit | —_—)
Signature of applicant A;”WZ /‘ég&d I Date: -}‘.. S 5

Thisis NOT a Qmih you may not commence ANY work until the permit is Issued.

APR. 06 " 05 (THU) 16:13 COMMUNICATION No:22 PAGE. 2



04-06-2005 @2:46PM FROM TO 8748716 F.83

- (:a{€;77<: F:‘E;E?(ﬁf“f; F%?C/AJCQ/FT?Cglxé//
Re T peAT STRIDES WALK.

MAY &, 2P 5T

PAxTER., BLVD

APR. 06 ' 05 (THU) 16:13 COMMUNICATION No:22 PACE. 3
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04-06-2005 ©@2:435PM FROM TO 8748716 P.O1
Page 1 of 3
T0: INSPECTION SERICES
FROM: SUSANPOLLIS
PH: 829-3161
DATE: APRIL 6,2005
RE: TENT PERMIT APPLICATION

CYSTIC FIBROSIS GREAT STRIDES WALK-May 21,2005

Hello! Here is an applicationto startyour tent permit application process.
| understand that Ted Musgrave has already issued a site permit for the
event, which will be held at Payson Park.

A check 1o cover the tent permit fee should be reaching your offices inthe
next few weeks.

We will be arranging overflow parking with Ted closer to the event.
If there are any questions, please don't hesitateto call.

Thank you so much!

APR. 06 * 05 (THU} 16:12 COMMUNICATION No:22 PAGE. 1
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CYSTIC FIBROSIS FOUNDATION
NORTHERN NLIW ENGLAND CHAPTLR

e g e o o AR SEMAILE TRANSMETTAL SHEET -~ v o oo o ooty ot smen s oot s g e
T ) FROM:
Portland Ciry Hall - Room 315 Albison De Sevo
COMPANY: DAL
City of Portland 4/28/2005
AN NLUMBLR: TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDTNG COVER:
207-874-8716 2
PHONE, NUMBER: SENDERS FAX NUMBER,
207-874-8703 603.598.8167
RE: SENTZER'S PHONT NUMBIER:
Ceruficate of Insurance 603.598.8191
Ourcknt  Ororviview O eipass coMMENT O PLEASE REPLY 0O rrkAgs RECYCLY

NOTESMCOMMENTS:

ToWhom It May Concerm:

Attached is_the certificate of insurance for the City of Portland for May 21, 2005 fm: thc o

* Cystic Fibrosis Foundation’s walk-a-thon, Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,

114 PERIMETER ROAD, UNITS ¢ & 1 & NASHUA, NEW JIAMPSITIRD 306l

4378 865 €89 ONSONM3 M3N ON 443 WE ZZITT SaeZ-cZ—-ddu
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FRODUGER

DATE {(MADOYYYY)

MacIntyzre Fay & Thayer Ins Agy
77 Acocord Park Drive Unit B-1

THI& CERTIFICATE IS ISSUEDA8 A HATTER OF INFORMATION
ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE GERTIFICATE
HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE DOCS NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
ALTER THE COVERAQE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.

Nerwell MA 02061
Phone: 701-261-2000 Fax:781-261-2099

INSURERSAFFQRDING COVERAGE NAIC #

INSURED

INGURER A CNA Insurance Co.

—

(W=,
INSURER E:

COVERAGES

THE BOLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTEL BE| ow HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE ROLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT,TERM @R CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT @R UMER SQCUMENT WITH RESPEGT TO WHIGH TH(S CERTIFICATEMAY BE I§8UER OR
MAY PERTAIN, THE INBURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POUICIEB DESCRIBEDR HEREIN I8 BUBJECTTO ALL M E TERMS, EXCLUSIONSAND GNDITIQNE OF §UCH

POLICIES. AGEREGATE LIMITE SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCEDRY PAID GLAW,

LTR TYPE OF INGURANCE POLICY NUMBER TOATE pewoorer | {MM/DOTYY) oas e MWD Y) umms
| GENERAL LIABILITY EAGH UCCURRENCE 21,000,000
A X | COMMERGIAL GENERAL LIABILITY | C1OST7198720 01/01/05 | 01/01/06 |brrmecs Esoccusce; | $ 5,000
| cLaMs MADE E OCCUR MED EXP (Aysrwpersany [ § 5,000
. PERGONAL ADVINJURY | §1,000,000
J GENERAL AGOREGATE $2,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APRLIES PER: _PRODUCTS -COMPIOPAGE |82, 000,000
| leouer [ 15B& [ Jioc
AUTOMOBILE LALITY
GOMBINED SINGLE LIMIT
A | ] anvaute C164080919 01/01/05 | 01/01/0Q6 |(®ascxent +1000,000
- ALL OWNEDAUTOS BODILY INJURY 3
| X | SCHEDULED AUTOS (Per paracn) N
| X | HIRED AUTOS BODILY INJURY N
| X | NON-OWNED AUTOS (Por acoident)
L_.. — i PROPERTY DAMAGE ’
{Pur acoident)
— RSy i e e e RO ORTT T ER
_.‘ ANY AUTO OTHER THAN EAACC |2 .
AUTG ONLY: AGa | 8
EXCESH/UMBRELLA LABILITY .| EAGH OCCURRENGE 35,000,000
B| | Joccr [ |cLamsmace | AUC930231503 01/01/05 . 01/01/06 |AQGREGATE 35,000,000
$
DECUCTIBLE *
X [RETENTION 310,000 - &
mxmwuu::'mnou AND | TORY LIMITS | logT_v;F
A m%;i’:emmmmsmcmwe WC164080922 01/01/05| 01/01/06 |E.L EACHACGIDENT $1,000,000 |
OFFICER/MEMSER EXCLUDED? ADD'L INS. DORG WOT AFPLY E.L DIBEASE - A EMPLOYEE| $ 1,000,000
e OVISIONG Delow EL DISEABE - POLICY UMiT | $ 1,000,000
OTHER
DESOIIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES / EXCLUSIONE ADDED BY ENDORBEMIENT / BRPECIAL PROVIRIONS

g
The coertificate holder is named as Additional Insured, ATIMA, as :.spects'?b APR 2 5 2:”[}‘]
the location of the fund raising event being hald May 21, 2005,

"Graat

Strides". (Northern New England Chapter)
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION
PORTCIT SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DEACRIBED POLICIES 88 CANGELLED REFORE THE EXPFIRATION
AT e iy K, N e e S o S b s searyere e e IO R Q.. DAYS weuTTEN

City of Portland
17 Arbor 8t.
Portland ME 04103

NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO 80 SHALL
IMPOBE NO OELIGATION DR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURENR, IT3 AGENTS OR

REPRESENTATIVES,
o T A

ACORD 28 (2001/08}

@ " d L9TE 865 €89
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